
SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

 SHYAMU SINGH--83494-00887 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 बंगाली ˍायर. 7.00 AM 8.10 AM 1.40 PM 3.00 PM
2 एचडीएफसी बœक 7.02 AM 8.12 AM 1.42 PM 3.02 PM
3 शमाŊ ˢीट्स 7.05 AM 8.15 AM 1.45 PM 3.05 PM
4 वैभव नगर 7.08 AM 8.18 AM 1.48 PM 3.08 PM
5 संचार नगर 7.08 AM 8.18 AM 1.48 PM 3.08 PM
6 आलोक नगर 7.08 AM 8.18 AM 1.48 PM 3.08 PM
7 मेवाड़ा हाउस 7.08 AM 8.18 AM 1.48 PM 3.08 PM
8 Ťीन वेʟी 7.08 AM 8.18 AM 1.48 PM 3.08 PM
9 गोकुल नगर 7.10 AM 8.10 AM 1.50 PM 3.10 PM

10 मानवता नगर साईं मंिदर 7.15 AM 8.15 AM 1.55 PM 3.15 pm
11 सवŊ सɼɄ नगर 7.17 AM 8.17 AM 1.57 PM 3.17 PM
12 अरावली भवन 8.20 AM12 अरावली भवन 7.20 AM 8.20 AM 2.00 PM 3.20 PM
13 ːिलōग िबİʒंग 7.20 AM ----------------

------------
----------------

------------ 3.25 PM
14 सािहल िसİȠ िवनायक 7.20 AM ----------------

------------
----------------

------------ 3.27 PM
15 जीआरपी लाइन 7.25 AM 8.25 AM 2.00 PM 3.30 PM
16 रेवेणु नगर 7.25 AM 8.25 AM 2.00 PM 3.30 PM
17 िबजलीनगर 7.25 AM 8.25 AM 2.00 PM 3.30 PM
18 जैन मंिदर उदय नगर 7.40 AM 8.40 AM 2.03 PM 3.30 PM

SCHOOL 7.55 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

CHOTE LAL--96176-87864 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 िपपʞाहाना įरंग रोड ………….. 8.10 AM
2 बी आर जी गेट 7.15 AM ………………

…
………………

… 3.25 PM
3 शुभ िसटी (आर.टी.ओ रोड) 7.25 AM 8.30 AM 1.50 PM 3.15 PM
3 संˋृित 7.25 AM 8.30 AM 1.50 PM 3.15 PM
4 हनुमान मंिदर पाʗा नाका 7.30 AM 8.35 AM 1.45 PM 3.05 PM
5 ऐİƛस बœक 7.30 AM ……… 3.05 PM
6 Ůभु तौल कांटा 7.35 AM ……… 3.05 PM
7 मयूर नगर ( मुसाखेड़ी) 7.40 AM 8.15 AM 1.45 PM 3.03 PM
8 िवराट नगर (मुसाखेड़ी)) 7.40 AM 8.15 AM 1.45 PM 3.03 PM
9 आनंद नगर 7.43 AM 8.35 AM 2.00 PM 2.55 PM
10 िपंक िसटी 7.45 AM 8.15 AM 1.40 PM 3.00 PM
11 पीटीसी  I GATE ……… 8.10 AM

ROUTE NO. 2

11 पीटीसी  I GATE ……… 8.10 AM 1.40 PM 3.00 PM
12 डेली कॉलेज गेट 7.50 AM ……… ……… 2.55 PM
13 िचतावद कौशʞापुरी …….. 8.35 AM

SCHOOL 7.55 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

SOHAN--88719-64133 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 सीएचएल अ˙ताल 7.05 AM ………. 2.05 PM 3.30 PM
2 अनूप नगर 7.15 AM 8.25 AM 2.10 PM 3.25 PM
3 ŵी नगर 7.20 AM ………. ………. 3.30 PM
4 चंūलोक चौराहा 7.22 AM ………. 2.00 PM 3.40 PM
5 आनंद बाजार 7.23 AM ………. 2.00 PM 3.40 PM
6  बीमा नगर ………. 8.27 AM 2.05 PM ……….
7 गायũी मंिदर 7.24 AM ………. 2.02 PM 3.20 PM
8 मयंक हॉİ˙टल 7.25 AM 8.35 AM 2.00 PM 3.20 PM
9 गीता भवन मंिदर 7.27 AM 8.35 AM 1.55 PM 3.20 PM

10 कंचन बाग मœन रोड 7.32 AM 8.42 AM 1.50 PM 3.10 PM
11 छावनी ( लƘीनारायण दूध) 7.41 AM 8.45 AM ………. 3.00 PM
12 जावरा कॉंपाउंड  (बॉɾे बेकरी) 7.45 AM

ROUTE NO. 3

12 जावरा कॉंपाउंड  (बॉɾे बेकरी) 7.45 AM ………. ………. 3.00 PM
13 बॅक साइड ऑफ एम.वाय 7.45 AM ………. ………. 3.05 PM
14 गोयल िवहार मंिदर गेट ………… 8.15 AM 2.20 PM 3.45 PM

SCHOOL 7.55 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

DHIRAJ. : -78984-97023 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 गोयल िवहार ( बॅक साइड ऑफ खजराना) 7.05 AM ………… ………… …………
2 रोबोट चौराहा 7.10 AM 8.15 AM ………… 3.15 PM
3 बफाŊनी धाम 7.10 AM 8.15 AM 1.55 PM 3.20 PM
4 शीतल नगर 7.10 AM 8.15 AM ………… 3.20 PM
5 मंगल िसटी िवजयनगर थाना ………… ………… ………… 3.20 PM
6 सȑ साईं ˍायर 7.15 AM 8.20 AM ………… 3.25 PM
7 बॉɾे हॉİ˙टल 7.17 AM 8.22 AM ………… 3.30 PM
8 महालƘी नगर मेन रोड 7.20 AM 8.25 AM ………… 3.35 PM
9 बंधन बœक 7.20 AM 8.25 AM ………… 3.35 PM

10 ːार चौराहा 7.30 AM 8.40 AM ………… 3.45 PM
11 खजराना चौराहा 7.33 AM 8.45 AM 3.10 PM
12 मयूर अ˙ताल 7.40 AM 8.55 AM

ROUTE NO.4

12 मयूर अ˙ताल 7.40 AM 8.55 AM 1.45 PM 3.05 PM
SCHOOL 7.55 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

HARI  --9713596368 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 बड़ी ƹालटोली 7.00 AM ………… …………
2 सैफी हॉटल 7.05 AM ………… ………… 3.00 PM
3 Ůेमसुख िसनेमा 7.05 AM ………… ………… 3.02 P,M
4 नया पीठा 7.10 AM ………… ………… 3.05 PM
5 नेमा कुʚी 7.15 AM 8.20 AM ………… 3.15 PM
6 महेश नगर 7.20 AM 8.22 AM ………… 3.18 PM
7 कैलाश मागŊ 7.22 AM 8.25 AM 1.50 pm 3.20 PM
8 मालगंज चौराहा. 7.22 AM 8.27 AM 1.52 pm 3.22 PM
9 ितकोना गाडŊन छũीबाग 7.24 AM ………… 1.53 pm 3.25 PM
10 हरिसİȠ ………… 8.10 AM 1.54 pm 3.28 PM
11 पंडरी नाथ चौराहा 7.26 AM 8.30 AM 1.54 pm 3.28 PM
12 गोʒ एवेɊू पलसीकर 7.28 AM

ROUTE NO. 5

12 गोʒ एवेɊू पलसीकर 7.28 AM 8.30 AM 1.55 pm 3.05 PM
13 जयरामपुर कॉलोनी 7.30 AM ………… 1.55 pm …………
14 पलसीकर ˍायर. जेएमबी 7.32 AM ………… 1.55 pm 3.30 PM
15 मािणक िŰज 7.35 AM 8.35 AM 2.00 pm 3.07 PM
16 िũवेणी कॉलोनी 7.35 AM 8.35 AM 2.00 pm 3.10 PM
17 ŝपराम नगर 7.35 AM 8.35 AM 2.00 pm 3.32 PM
18 गोपाल बाग 7.35 AM 8.35 AM 2.00 pm 3.32 PM
19 Ůेमनगर 7.35 AM 8.35 AM 2.00 pm 3.32 PM
20 रावजी बाजार पुिलस ːेशन 7.43 AM 8.40 AM 2.10 pm 3.35 PM
21 महेश बुक िडपो ………… 8.42 AM ………… …………
22 गाड़ी अǭा 7.45 AM 8.45 AM ………… 3.35 PM
23 हाथीपालI 7.47 AM 8.45 AM ………… …………
24 पारसी मुहʟा 7.55 AM 8.50 AM ………… 2.50 PM

SCHOOL 8.00 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

VISHNU --91097-83409 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 JMB SWEETS 
PIPLYAHANA

………… ………… 1.45 PM 3.05 PM
2 MILAN HIGHTS ………… ………… 1.45 PM 3.05 PM
3 संपत िहʤ 7.10 AM 8.45 AM ………… 3.10 PM
4 ŵीजी वेʟी 7.13 AM 8.40 AM 1.50 PM 3.20 PM
5 कॉसमोस िसटी 7.15 AM 8.40 AM ………… 3.20 PM
6 िवनायक टाउन िशप 7.20 AM 8.35 AM ………… 3.25 PM
7 पु˃रȉ 7.20 AM 8.35 AM ………… 3.25 PM
8 मानसरोवर नगर 7.25 AM 8.30 AM ………… 3.28 PM
9 देवगुरािड़या ………… 8.20 AM ………… 3.45 PM
10 समृİȠ पाकŊ  िपपʞाहाना ………… 8.50 AM 1.40 PM …………
11 पापा बेकरी ………… 8.50 AM 1.40 PM …………
12 चौहान नगर ………… 8.50 AM …………

ROUTE NO. 6

12 चौहान नगर ………… 8.50 AM 1.40 PM …………
13 समृİȠ कंुज ………… 8.50 AM 1.40 PM …………

SCHOOL 7.55 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

SACHIN--.99810-03456 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 बजाज शो ŝम 7.00 AM ………… 1.40 PM …………
2 सेठी गेट 7.05 AM 8.20 AM 1.45 PM. …………
3 फूटी कोठी चौराहा। 7.07 AM 8.20 AM 1.45 PM. 3.30 PM
4 साईं मंिदर हवा बंगला 7.07 AM 8.20 AM 1.45 PM. 3.30 PM
5 शुभम हॉİ˙टल 7.07 AM ………… ………… 3.30 PM
6 दˑूर गाडŊन 7.10 AM 8.30 AM 1.55 PM 3.25 PM
7 ŵी JEE वािटका 7.10 AM 8.30 AM 1.55 PM 3.25 PM
8 गुमाˑा नगर िशव मंिदर 7.13 AM 8.35 AM 1.55 PM …………
9 वैˁव ˋूल 7.15 AM 8.35 AM 1.55 PM …………

10 NAKODA चौराहा. 7.15 AM 8.35 AM 1.55 PM …………
11 रणजीत हनुमान मंिदर 7.17 AM 8.37 AM 1.55 PM 3.22 PM
12 धार रोड ………… 8.45 AM …………

ROUTE NO. 7

12 धार रोड ………… 8.45 AM 2.05 PM …………
13 सराŊफा िनकेतन 7.24 AM 8.49 AM ………… …………
14 कबŊला 7.35 AM 8.52 AM ………… 3.00 PM
15 जूनी इंदौर िŰज 7.38 AM 8.55 AM ………… 2.58 pm
16 िनमŊल लौडंŌ ी 7.38 AM 8.55 AM 1.37 PM 2.58 pm
17 िसंधी कॉलोनी 7.38 AM 8.55 AM 1.37 PM 2.58 pm
18 टावर चौराहा.. 7.40 AM 8.57 AM 1.35 PM 2.55 pm
19 अŤसेन चौराहा. 7.42 AM 9.00 AM 1.30 PM 2.55 pm

SCHOOL 7.55 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

KARAN.--6267365041 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 टŌ ेजर टाउन SHIP 7.00 AM 8.05 AM 2.05 PM 3.20 PM
2 िबजलपुर 7.10 AM 8.10 AM 2.07 PM 3.20 PM
3 िशव िसटी 7.15 AM 8.15 AM 1.55 PM 3.35 PM
4 चाय सुǥा बार 7.20 AM 8.20 AM 2.10 PM 3.37 PM
5 िसिलकॉन िसटी 7.25 AM 8.25 AM 2.12 PM 3.40 PM
6 अिमतेश नगर 7.40 AM 8.35 AM 1.40 PM 3.00 PM
7 जानकीनगर 7.45 AM 8.45 AM 1.35 PM …………

SCHOOL 7.55 AM 9.10 AM

ROUTE NO. 8



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

SHUBHAM. 88390-83667 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 खातीवाला चौराहा 7.08 AM 8.05 AM 1.40 PM 3.05 PM
2 महाकाल चौराहा 7.12 AM 8.10 AM 1.42 PM 3.08 PM
3 महावीर िकराना 7.15 AM 8.12 AM 1.42 PM 3.08 PM
4 आनंद हॉİ˙टल 7.19 AM 8.14 AM 1.45 PM. 3.10 PM
5 वीर सावरकर नगर 7.20 AM 8.15 AM 1.47 PM 3.12 PM
6 भİƅ िŮया रोड 7.20 AM 8.15 AM 1.47 PM 3.12 PM
7 ŵी नाथ डेयरी 7.22 AM 8.17 AM 1.49 PM 3.12 PM
8 Űूक ŰॉǷ कॉलोनी 7.25 AM 8.20 AM ………… 3.17 PM
9 िवˁुपुरी 7.35 AM 8.30 AM 1.55 PM 3.25 PM

10 िवȨानगर 7.45 AM ………… ………… 2.50 PM
SCHOOL 7.55 AM 9.10 AM

ROUTE NO. 9



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

DEEPAK. 95898-35408 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 खड़े गणपित गली 7.05 AM 8.20 AM ………… 3.15 PM
2 ˋीम नंबर - 51 7.05 AM 8.20 AM 1.45 PM 3.15 PM
3 अवंितका नगर 7.05 AM 8.25 AM 1.45 PM 3.15 PM
4 ŜƏणीनगर - छोटा बांगडदा 7.10 AM 8.30 AM 1.50 PM 3.20 PM
5 ʩंकटेश  नगर 7.10 AM 8.30 AM 1.50 PM 3.18 PM
6 60 फीट रोड 7.20 AM 8.30 AM …………
7 BABA SHREE 7.20 AM 8.35 AM ………… 3.30 PM
8 मरीमाता पीएनबी बœक 7.30 AM 8.38 AM 1.48 PM 3.12 PM
9 माįरमता चौराहा 7.32 AM 8.40 AM 1.45 PM 3.10 PM
10 पोलो Ťाउंड 7.35 AM 8.43 AM 1.43 PM 3.08 PM
11 ˘ेहलता गंज ………… 8.45 PM 1.35 PM …………
12 AGNI BAN 7.38 AM 8.46 AM

ROUTE NO. 10

12 AGNI BAN 7.38 AM 8.46 AM 1.40 PM 3.05 PM
13 डीआरपी लाइन 7.38 AM 8.48 AM 1.40 PM 3.05 PM
14 राजकुमार िमल िŰज जेल साइड 7.40 AM 8.50 AM 1.40 PM

SCHOOL 7.55 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

DHARMENDRA.70898-
28210

I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 केसर ढाबा बाईपास 7.00 AM ………… ………… 3.30 PM
2

 पेटŌ ोल पंप बाईपास 7.05 AM ………… ………… 3.35 PM
3 LOTUS GARDEN 7.05 AM ………… ………… 3.32 PM
4 तेजाजी नगर 7.10 AM ………… ………… 3.30 PM
5 साईं बाग 7.15 AM 8.20 AM 2.05 PM 3.17 PM
6 Ɋू रानीबाग 7.15 AM 8.20 AM 2.00 PM 3.15 PM
7 राधा ŜƏणी उȨान 7.18 AM 8.20 AM 2.00 PM 3.12 PM
8 गणेश मंिदर 7.20 AM 8.25 AM 2.00 PM 3.10 PM
9 िशवधाम 7.24 AM 8.27 AM 2.00 PM 3.10 PM
10 सरकारी ˋूल िलɾोदी 7.27 AM 8.30 AM 2.00 PM 3.07 PM
11 एटीएम वाली गली ………… 8.35 AM 1.55 PM 3.05 PM
12 आसाराम ˋूल

ROUTE NO. 11

12 आसाराम ˋूल 7.38 AM ………… ………… 3.55 PM
13 रानी बाग 7.40 AM 8.40 AM ………… 3.45 PM
14 JUPITOR HOSPITAL 7.45 AM 8.45 AM ………… 3.35 PM
15 तीन इमली 7.48 AM 8.48 AM ………… 3.00 PM
16 मूसाखेड़ी 7.50 AM 8.50 AM ………… 3.00 PM

SCHOOL 8.00 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

ARUN--7724080586 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 खातीवाला ˍायर। मंिदर ….. 8.05 AM 1.45 PM
2 राजमहल कॉलोनी 7.05 AM 8.10 AM 1.55 PM 3.10 PM
3 लोकमाɊ नगर गेट 1 7.08 AM 8.12 AM 1.57 PM 3.12 PM
4 लोकमाɊ नगर गेट 2 7.08 AM 8.12 AM 1.57 PM 3.12 PM
5 िवनय नगर 7.10 AM 8.15 AM 2.00 PM 3.15 PM
6 दशहरा मैदान 7.15 AM 8.20 AM 2.05 PM 3.20 PM
7 बœक कॉलोनी 7.18 AM 8.23 AM 2.07 PM 3.23 PM
8 उषा नगर 7.20 AM 8.25 AM 2.08 PM 3.24 PM
9 मोिनका गैलेƛी 7.20 AM 8.25 AM 2.10 PM 3.25 PM

10 दȅ मंिदर 7.20 AM 8.25 AM 2.12 PM 3.25 PM
11 नवनीत गाडŊन 7.20 AM 8.25 AM 2.12 PM 3.25 PM
12 राजŐū नगर िŰज 7.20 AM 8.25 AM 2.15 PM

ROUTE NO. 12

12 राजŐū नगर िŰज 7.20 AM 8.25 AM 2.15 PM 3.25 PM
13 धɋंतįर नगर 7.23 AM 8.27 AM 2.20 PM 3.27 PM
14 नमŊदा ˍायर. 7.28 AM 8.35 AM 2.25 PM 3.35 PM
15 वी आई पी पारसपर नगर 7.28 AM 8.35 AM 2.25 PM 3.35 PM
16 गोपुर SQ. 7.30 AM 8.40 AM 2.30 PM 3.40 PM
17 हनुमान मंिदर फूटी कोठी 7.38 AM 8.48 AM 2.32 PM 3.48 PM
18 केसर बाग पुल 7.50 AM 8.58 AM
19 िपपिलया राव …… 9.00 AM

SCHOOL 8.00 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

RADHE-8827254186 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 JUPITOR HOSPITAL …….. …….. …….. 3.35 PM
2 गणेश नगर 7.20 AM 8.20 AM 2.05 PM 3.25 PM
3 ŮतीƗा ढाबा 7.30 AM 8.30 AM 1.55 PM 3.22 PM
4 गुŜȪारा 7.30 AM 8.30 AM 1.52 PM 3.22 PM
5 भोला राम मागŊ 7.35 AM 8.35 AM 1.50 PM 3.20 PM
6 इंūपुरी 7.40 AM 8.40 AM 1.45 PM 3.15 PM
7 बीसीएम नवलखा 7.45 AM 8.45 AM 1.30 PM 3.00 PM
8 नवलखा, संजय टŌ ेडसŊ के सामने …….. 8.35 AM 1.30 PM 3.00 PM
9 Ůकाशनगर ……. 8.48 AM 1.30 PM 3.00 PM
10 संवाद नगर 7.50 AM 8.50 AM 1.25 PM 2.55 PM

SCHOOL 8.00 AM 9.00 AM

ROUTE NO. 13



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

LOKESH--77719-91445 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 इंड Ōː ी हाउस चौराहा 7.00 AM 8.05 AM …….. 3.05 PM
2 ओम शांित भवन 7.03 AM 8.07 AM 3.05 PM
3 लƘी मेमोįरयल अ˙ताल 7.05 AM 8.09 AM 1.40 PM 3.07 PM
4 बैरवा धमŊशाला नेहŝ नगर 7.06 AM 8.10 AM 1.40 PM 3.08 PM
5 अटल Ȫार 7.08 AM 8.12 AM 1.43 PM 3.10 PM
6 एलआईजी कॉलोनी I सेƃर 7.10 AM 8.12 AM 1.45 PM 3.15 PM
7 झलकारी गेट 7.15 AM 8.18 AM 1.50 PM 3.20 PM
8 पट्नीपुरा चौराहा 7.18 AM 8.20 AM 1.50 PM 3.20 PM
9 बजरंग नगर 7.20 AM 8.25 AM 1.55 PM 3.25 PM

10 सŐगर होटल 7.20 PM 8.30 PM 2.00 PM 3.27 PM
11 परदेसीपुरा चौराहा 7.25 AM 8.30 AM 2.03 PM 3.30 PM
12 कुलकणŎ का भǥा …….. 8.35 AM …….. 3.35 PM

ROUTE NO. 14

12 कुलकणŎ का भǥा …….. 8.35 AM …….. 3.35 PM
13 िशवाजी नगर 7.28 AM 8.38 AM …….. 3.35 PM
14 मालवा मील JHONAL OFFICE 7.32 AM 8.42 AM 2.07 PM 3.40 PM
15 रानी सती गेट 7.34 AM 8.45 AM 2.10 PM 3.42 PM
16 मालवा मील 7.36 AM 8.47 AM 2.10 PM 3.45 PM
17 राजकुमार पुल 7.38 AM 8.49 AM 2.15 PM 3.50 PM
18 वʟभ नगर 7.40 AM 8.50 AM 2.17 PM 3.52 PM
19 HIGHCOURT 7.42 AM 8.52 AM 2.19 PM 3.55 PM
20 आनंद ǜैलसŊ 7.45 AM 8.55 AM 2.20 PM 3.57 PM

SCHOOL 8.00 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

RAJESH--.88392-20656 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 िबजली नगर …….. …….. 1.55 PM 3.10 PM
2 कालका मंिदर 7.05 AM 8.20 AM 1.55 PM 3.10 PM
3 आशीष नगर 7.10 AM 8.25 AM 2.00 PM 3.15 PM
4 महादेव तोतला नगर 7.13 AM 8.28 AM 2.00 PM 3.17 PM
5 िबजली घर 7.18 AM 8.33 AM 2.03 PM 3.20 PM
6 ON DOOR 7.20 AM 8.35 AM 2.05 PM 3.25 PM
7 Ǩूिलप गाडŊन 7.20 AM 8.35 AM 2.05 PM 3.25 PM
8 माˋ अ˙ताल 7.20 AM 8.35 AM 3.27 PM
9 संजना पाकŊ 7.25 AM 8.40 AM …….. 3.30 PM

10 शालीमार पाʈ 7.25 AM 8.40 AM …….. 3.32 PM
11 लाभम रेसी. 7.30 AM 8.45 AM …….. 3.37 PM
12 कोठारी कॉलेज 7.37 AM 8.52 AM

ROUTE NO. 15

12 कोठारी कॉलेज 7.37 AM 8.52 AM 1.40 PM 3.40 PM
13 चौहान नगर 7.37 AM 8.52 AM 1.40 PM 3.45 PM
14 िपपʞाहाना चौराहा 7.42 AM 8.55 AM 3.45 PM

SCHOOL 8.00 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

DINESH--96305-33360 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 लालाराम नगर 7.10 AM 8.20 AM 1.40 PM 2.50 PM
2 पȧावती 7.15 AM 8.25 AM 1.40 PM 2.50 PM
3 बड़ी ƹालटोली 7.18 AM ………. ………. 2.50 PM
4 नंद िवहार नंद बाग 7.18 AM 8.28 AM 1.45 PM 2.55 PM
5 ितलक नगर मुƥ 7.20 AM 8.30 AM 1.50 PM 3.00 PM
6 गोयल मेिडकल ितलक नगर 7.20 AM 8.30 AM 1.50 PM 3.00 PM
7 समृİȠ िकराना ितलक नगर 7.20 AM 8.30 AM 1.50 PM 3.00 PM
8 जैन मंिदरितलक नगर 7.20 AM 8.30 AM 1.50 PM 3.00 PM
9 इũ की दुकान ितलक नगर 7.20 AM 8.30 AM 1.50 PM 3.00 PM

10 अचŊना मेिडकल 7.25 AM 8.35 AM 1.53 PM 3.05 PM
11 वȽना नगर 7.28 AM 8.38 AM 1.53 PM 3.07 PM

ˢणŊ वािटका 8.38 AM 1.55 PM 3.10 PM

ROUTE NO. 16

12 ˢणŊ वािटका 7.28 AM 8.38 AM 1.55 PM 3.10 PM
13 पायल वािटका 7.28 AM 8.38 AM 1.55 PM 3.10 PM
14 सरˢती िशशु मंिदर 7.32 AM 8.32 AM 1.55 PM 3.15 PM
15 ओएमजी टावर महावीर नगर 7.35 AM 8.35 AM 2.00 PM 3.18 PM
16 महावीर नगर 7.35 AM 8.35 AM 2.00 PM 3.18 PM
18 नाकोडा 7.45 AM 8.45 AM 2.02 PM 3.20 PM
19 महŐū की नमकीन 7.45 AM 8.45 AM 2.02 PM 3.20 PM
20 PNB BANK 7.50 AM 8.50 AM 2.05 PM 3.25 PM

SCHOOL 8.00 AM 9.10 AM



SANMATI H. S. SCHOOL
2025-26

OM RAIKWAR-95890-95703 I St Shift II Shift I St Shift II Shift
S.NO. BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE

1 अिưशमन कŐ ū 7.05 AM 8.05 AM ………. 3.05 PM
2 िवजय भंIग घोटा 7.08 AM 8.08 AM 1.30 PM 3.10 PM
3 िचकमगलूर चौराहा 7.09 AM 8.09 AM 1.30 PM 3.10 PM
4 लोखंडे िŰज 7.11 AM 8.11 AM 1.35 PM 3.12 PM
5 मामा भांजे की दरगाह 7.12 AM 8.12 AM 1.37 PM 3.15 PM
6 रामबाग 7.15 AM 8.15 AM 1.40 PM 3.18 PM
7 इमली बाजार 7.17 AM 8.17 AM 1.42 PM 3.22 PM
8 सदर बाजार साईं मंिदर 7.19 AM 8.19 AM 1.45 PM 3.24 PM
9 बड़वाली चौकी 7.20 AM 8.20 AM 1.47 PM 3.25 PM

10 बड़ा गणपित 7.23 AM 8.23 AM 1.50 PM 3.30 PM
11 रामचȾ नगर 7.25 AM 8.25 AM 1.55 PM 3.35 PM

िशƗक नगर 7.27 AM 8.27 AM 1.57 PM

ROUTE NO. 17

12 िशƗक नगर 7.27 AM 8.27 AM 1.57 PM 3.37 PM
13 कालानी नगर 7.29 AM 8.29 AM 1.59 PM 3.40 PM
14 हवाई अǭा पुिलस ːेशन 7.35 AM 8.35 AM 2.04 PM 3.42 PM
15 रतलाम टावर 7.38 AM 8.38 AM 2.06 PM 3.45 PM.
16 60 फीट रोड पʥर नगर 7.25 AM 8.35 AM 2.10  PM 3.50 PM
17 अिưबाण 7.45 AM 8.45 AM 1.25 PM 2.55 PM

SCHOOL 8.00 AM 9.00 AM


